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2018 Kontejnery Louda MMCR v autocrossu - SuperBuggy

. Jezdec

. JORDAK Radek

. KUBICEK Jakub

. KERKA Roman

. GOMZJAKOV Tomas
. HOSEK Jaroslav

. STETINA Vladislav
. KORINEK Luka$

. HORAK David

. SMRZ Jan

. FORMANEK Jifi

. HAVRANEK Tomas
. JANOUSEK Pavel

. KLENACZ Szabolcz
. NEUMANN Michal

. PAUL Libor

. THOMAS Markus

. STETINA Jaromir

. STETINA Michal

. JONAS Josef

. HUBER Christian

. TOTH Richard

. RYZEK Milan

. HRUBY Martin

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
HUN
SVK
CZE

Soutézici
AutoMotoNetSport s.r.o.
Anexia ACCR Czech Team
Autoklub Ceska Lipa v ACR
ACCR Czech Team

ACCR Czech Dekra Team

Botka Rallye Team Kift.
AMC Racing Team
Turkevei VSE

AC R3 Prietrz

AMIGO Racing Team

Vozidlo

Alfa Racing Volvo
Ford V6 Zomer
Tatra

Hoskovka

Nissan

Nissan

MBW PRO PDM
BMW M3

Skoda Alfa Racing
Subaru
Mitsubishi JH
Sadev Propulsion
Buggy 2xGSXR
Nissan 3500

Ford

Honda

Audi

Audi WA

AMC

Spitznagel Honda
Audi

Ford Cosworth
PAS Suzuki
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Prerov

Porici n. S.

D. Bousov

Hollabrunn

Sedléany

Total
63
60
53
43
34
33
31
29
27
24
22
20
14
13
12
10
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